
Mountain Goat Adventures
Blankets Dirty 15/30
3/30/2024

15 mile - Expert/Open Male
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Total

1 882 Colin Major APEX Junior Devo 1:07:06 1:07:06

2 821 Silas Catalano Apex Junior Devo 1:08:05 1:08:05

3 979 Garrett Coyte 1:12:02 1:12:02

4 953 David Witherow 1:14:32 1:14:32

5 906 Charles Oswald 1:14:48 1:14:48

6 872 Peter Khramov 1:17:07 1:17:07

15 mile - Expert/Open Female
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Total

1 912 Jayden Randall Dirt Camp Racing 1:21:17 1:21:17

2 949 Whitney Welk Linear Sport Racing Team 1:44:03 1:44:03

15 mile - Male Under 40
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Total

1 962 Drew Cota 1:25:15 1:25:15

2 895 Owen Miller 1:30:04 1:30:04

3 858 Jack Heberton 1:30:13 1:30:13

4 899 Chance Morris Psychedelic Wolf Pack 1:31:40 1:31:40

5 966 Jordan Calleiro 1:32:55 1:32:55

6 809 Michael Bruce Psychedelic Wolf Pack 1:40:49 1:40:49

7 883 Aaron Mallory STSO Racing 1:43:11 1:43:11

8 884 Reese Mallory STSO Racing 1:44:38 1:44:38

9 963 Brian Sullivan 1:46:29 1:46:29

10 918 Drew Richey 1:47:53 1:47:53

11 938 Jeffrey Topper 1:50:05 1:50:05

12 815 Carlos Calix 1:50:07 1:50:07

15 mile - Male 40-49
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Total

1 805 Russell Bramlett GA MTB Wolfpack 1:16:57 1:16:57

2 920 Chad Robbins 1:18:10 1:18:10

3 870 Phillip Kennedy BP Racing 1:21:48 1:21:48

4 896 Josh Mitchell Psychedelic Wolf Pack 1:29:38 1:29:38

5 817 Nicolas Campos 1:32:09 1:32:09

6 937 James Taylor Michael 1:33:52 1:33:52

7 936 Marty Tank II Linear Sport Racing Team 1:34:45 1:34:45

8 873 Adam Kiernan 1:35:10 1:35:10

9 931 Todd Starbuck Elizabeth 1:35:41 1:35:41

10 871 Ali Khosroshahi CAMP Racing 1:35:57 1:35:57

11 855 Matt Hanson 1:36:11 1:36:11

12 948 Justin Weeks 1:37:13 1:37:13

13 969 Raul Romero 1:37:50 1:37:50

14 632 Lenny Fleshler 1:47:25 1:47:25

15 907 Jesse Pacheco 1:48:33 1:48:33

16 846 Matthew Grace 1:48:53 1:48:53

17 832 Sean Davis 1:52:25 1:52:25

18 839 William Eliacin 1:56:43 1:56:43

19 861 Frank Hooglander 2:05:28 2:05:28

20 845 Jonathan Goforth 2:19:28 2:19:28

21 881 Tim Magers 2:21:24 2:21:24

22 975 Adam Sheridan 2:25:11 2:25:11

30 mile - Expert/Open Male
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Lap 2 Total

1 968 Matt Dockins Black Cat Racing 1:04:27 1:05:28 2:09:55

2 679 Trey Fort Apex Junior Devo 1:05:59 1:10:59 2:16:58

3 856 Nathan Haslick Christian Cycling 1:11:27 1:16:53 2:28:20

4 875 Nathan Krsulic 1:11:27 1:18:59 2:30:27

5 924 Joseph Sheridan Cadence Devo 1:16:33 1:26:52 2:43:25

6 961 Erick Carlson Pickle Rick 1:20:49 1:30:45 2:51:35

30 mile - Expert/Open Female
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Lap 2 Total

1 967 Pauline Dockins Black Cat Racing 1:31:22 1:39:30 3:10:53

30 mile - Male Under 40
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Lap 2 Total

1 835 Hayden Dillon 1:12:46 1:14:43 2:27:30

2 831 Anthony Dagostino 1:26:58 1:34:01 3:00:59

3 848 Jackson Griffeth Cherokee Family Orthodontics 1:28:57 1:32:59 3:01:57

4 816 Nick Campbell Psychedelic Wolf Pack 1:28:07 1:37:40 3:05:47

5 755 Phillip Blythe 1:28:35 1:39:32 3:08:07

6 814 Jeremy Caldwell 1:31:00 1:37:15 3:08:15

30 mile - Male 40-49
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Lap 2 Total

1 830 Joseph Dabbs Dirt Camp Racing 1:08:22 1:08:51 2:17:13

2 954 Scott Yarosh Wahoo 1:13:11 1:23:53 2:37:04

3 888 Calvin Marshall Team Bubba 1:19:03 1:21:13 2:40:16

4 818 Richard Carr Free Flite Racing 1:19:00 1:30:53 2:49:54

5 827 Greg Cramer Free-Flite Cadence Racing 1:21:30 1:32:00 2:53:30

6 579 Chris Caltrider Cardinal Cycling Team 1:26:06 1:30:49 2:56:55

7 941 Freddy Vargas 1:29:58 1:40:44 3:10:42

8 903 Mark Oaks 1:33:32 1:40:21 3:13:53

30 mile - Male 50-59
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Lap 2 Total

1 847 Brent Graves Cane Creek Cycling Components 1:14:36 1:17:20 2:31:56

2 955 Matt Zhun Chainbuster/Cycology BIke 1:14:49 1:17:48 2:32:38

3 910 Chris Pic Sherwood Scuba 1:15:03 1:18:17 2:33:21

4 981 Jon McLaughlin 1:14:35 1:21:21 2:35:57

5 898 Luis Mora 1:17:44 1:22:08 2:39:53

6 916 Rod Rennebu Wheel Works Racing 1:15:23 1:28:13 2:43:36

7 862 Matt Howard Whitetail Bicycles 1:19:32 1:27:30 2:47:03

8 970 Patrick Jones Kirkwood Cycle Dogs 1:20:09 1:28:42 2:48:51

9 904 Antonio Orru Rescue Racing 1:20:09 1:28:59 2:49:08

10 813 Alan Burton Toyota Material Handling Systems 1:21:39 1:28:50 2:50:30

11 803 Ernesto Bombalier Cardinal Cycling Team 1:22:52 1:28:49 2:51:42

12 930 Harold Sotillo Cardinal Cycling Team P/B Woodstock Chiropractic 1:20:14 1:33:03 2:53:18

13 811 Mike Buoy 1:26:33 1:30:11 2:56:45

14 877 Keith Kudlac Free Flite Racing 1:26:58 1:37:12 3:04:11

15 802 Rick Bethay Free-Flite Cadence Racing 1:26:59 1:37:13 3:04:12



15 mile - Male 50-59
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Total

1 926 Greg Sironen 1:22:39 1:22:39

2 933 Jeffrey Stewart FreeFlite Cadence RacingRacing 1:23:45 1:23:45

3 972 Michael Valerio 1:26:08 1:26:08

4 956 David Ferrett Alan 1:26:26 1:26:26

5 925 Duane Shippy 1:27:59 1:27:59

6 892 Marek Mierzenski FreeFlight 1:28:46 1:28:46

7 743 Dennis Holcom Workout Anytime 1:29:23 1:29:23

8 901 Eric Nelson 1:32:05 1:32:05

9 891 Michael McGuire 1:32:54 1:32:54

10 965 Jim Fountain 1:33:49 1:33:49

11 857 Adam Hawley 1:34:45 1:34:45

12 885 Shannon Mallory STSO Racing 1:34:53 1:34:53

13 973 Mike Shina 1:39:21 1:39:21

14 976 Ed Stamm Bill the Cat Racing 1:39:35 1:39:35

15 951 Everett Wilkerson 1:39:44 1:39:44

16 799 Gerald Avella 1:48:07 1:48:07

17 808 Jeff Brown 1:49:39 1:49:39

18 797 Duane Angle 1:50:34 1:50:34

19 978 Robb Dillon 1:51:44 1:51:44

20 854 John Hampton 2:01:14 2:01:14

21 915 Seth Reinoso 2:51:01 2:51:01

15 mile - Male 60+
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Total

1 950 Peter Whitehead 1:27:10 1:27:10

2 971 Michael Pavuk Free-Flite Cadence Racing 1:28:53 1:28:53

3 977 Dean Klotz LeadOut Racing 1:33:08 1:33:08

4 840 Jon Elward 1:33:34 1:33:34

5 940 Jeff Tripp Finkraft Cycling 1:36:38 1:36:38

6 911 John Pope 2:06:19 2:06:19

7 935 Michael Surrencu* 1:34:40 1:34:40

15 mile - Female Under 40
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Total

1 867 Haley Johnson 1:55:45 1:55:45

15 mile - Female 40-49
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Total

1 860 Karen Honeycutt Free Flite Racing 1:32:53 1:32:53

2 403 Carolina McGuire 1:34:26 1:34:26

3 824 Brooke Conley Perimeter Roofing 3:04:36 3:04:36

15 mile - Female 50+
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Total

1 932 Rebecca Sterner FXR mtb 1:57:02 1:57:02

2 833 Daniela Di iorio Athens mountain racing 2:34:20 2:34:20

15 mile - Junior 1 Male (14 and Under)
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Total

1 893 Will Mierzenski 1:25:43 1:25:43

2 960 Nigel Burke Team Shrowdy/Rad Racing 1:30:41 1:30:41

3 874 Callen Kim 1:40:14 1:40:14

4 796 Luke Allen 1:42:09 1:42:09

5 974 Lucas Sheridan 1:44:06 1:44:06

30 mile - Male 60+
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Lap 2 Total

1 844 Mark Gilliam Free Flite Cadence Racing 1:18:43 1:25:48 2:44:31

2 654 Hardwick Gregg Six 26 Cycling 1:22:56 1:24:49 2:47:46

3 952 Tim Wilkie Earth Mountain Bicycles 1:23:35 1:29:17 2:52:52

4 774 Warren Reid PNP SPORTS, LLC 1:23:34 1:30:52 2:54:27

5 841 Brian Furlong Douglas 1:27:46 1:38:57 3:06:43

6 923 Bill Schmitt 1:31:26 1:43:56 3:15:22

7 902 Donald Newman Athens mountain racing 1:34:58 1:46:29 3:21:27

8 869 Rick Jones FXR mtb 1:27:46 2:02:18 3:30:04

30 mile - Female 40+
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Lap 2 Total

1 980 Courtney Holder 1:23:22 1:26:52 2:50:15

2 698 Karen Tripp Finkraft Cycling 1:34:34 1:39:45 3:14:20

30 mile - Junior Male 18 and Under
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Lap 2 Total

1 852 Garrett Hall Apex Junior Devo 1:15:04 1:17:50 2:32:55

2 947 Mathieu Weber Dirt Shredders 1:16:49 1:18:16 2:35:05

3 876 Craig Kudlac Cadence Devo 1:16:51 1:28:41 2:45:33

4 868 Logan Johnson Apex Junior Development 1:19:30 1:35:18 2:54:48

5 594 Aidan Diaz 1:22:12 1:35:45 2:57:58

6 595 Luke Oaks 1:29:23 1:30:05 2:59:28

30 mile - Clydesdale (200 lbs+)
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Lap 2 Total

1 829 Kevin Crowe Clydesdale Cycling Crew 1:17:08 1:23:10 2:40:18

2 837 Jaco du Plessis 1:37:42 1:47:41 3:25:24

3 897 John Moore 1:37:24 1:53:15 3:30:40

Overall Results
Place Bib Name Category Time

1 968 Matt Dockins Expert/Open Male 2:09:55.393

2 679 Trey Fort Expert/Open Male 2:16:58.960

3 830 Joseph Dabbs Male 40-49 2:17:13.663

4 835 Hayden Dillon Male Under 40 2:27:30.583

5 856 Nathan Haslick Expert/Open Male 2:28:20.557

6 875 Nathan Krsulic Expert/Open Male 2:30:27.313

7 847 Brent Graves Male 50-59 2:31:56.667

8 955 Matt Zhun Male 50-59 2:32:38.600

9 852 Garrett Hall Junior Male 18 and Under 2:32:55.050

10 910 Chris Pic Male 50-59 2:33:21.097

11 947 Mathieu Weber Junior Male 18 and Under 2:35:05.697

12 981 Jon McLaughlin Male 50-59 2:35:57.167

13 954 Scott Yarosh Male 40-49 2:37:04.867

14 898 Luis Mora Male 50-59 2:39:53.113

15 888 Calvin Marshall Male 40-49 2:40:16.343

16 829 Kevin Crowe Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 2:40:18.937

17 924 Joseph Sheridan Expert/Open Male 2:43:25.983

18 916 Rod Rennebu Male 50-59 2:43:36.967

19 844 Mark Gilliam Male 60+ 2:44:31.780

20 876 Craig Kudlac Junior Male 18 and Under 2:45:33.060

21 862 Matt Howard Male 50-59 2:47:03.203

22 654 Hardwick Gregg Male 60+ 2:47:46.033

23 970 Patrick Jones Male 50-59 2:48:51.717

24 904 Antonio Orru Male 50-59 2:49:08.950

25 818 Richard Carr Male 40-49 2:49:54.303

26 980 Courtney Holder Female 40+ 2:50:15.317

27 813 Alan Burton Male 50-59 2:50:30.293

28 961 Erick Carlson Expert/Open Male 2:51:35.370

29 803 Ernesto Bombalier Male 50-59 2:51:42.213



15 mile - Junior 2 Male (15-18)
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Total

1 859 Ashton Honeycutt Cadence Devo 1:12:23 1:12:23

2 945 Brayden Watkins 1:13:28 1:13:28

3 820 Paxton Catalano Apex Junior Devo 1:16:49 1:16:49

4 849 Nathan Grund 1:18:39 1:18:39

5 853 Parker Hall Apex Junior Devo 1:19:50 1:19:50

6 939 Andrew Tremblay 1:25:10 1:25:10

7 850 Peyton Grund Cadence Devo 1:29:15 1:29:15

8 807 Wellington Brooker NITRO 1:30:02 1:30:02

9 823 Gievan Cintron Cadence Devo 1:30:58 1:30:58

10 957 Bryson Frazier Team Shrowdy 1:32:01 1:32:01

11 927 Austin Skelton 1:32:55 1:32:55

12 908 Vincent Pecce NITRO 1:45:04 1:45:04

13 810 Hank Buck 1:54:08 1:54:08

14 880 Owen Magers 2:01:05 2:01:05

15 889 Aiden McElwaney Lumpkin County Mountain Bike Team 2:26:18 2:26:18

16 894 Luke Milburn Fellowship Christian MTB 2:28:32 2:28:32

15 mile - Junior 1 Female (14 and Under)
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Total

1 819 Tate Carr Cadence Devo 1:47:33 1:47:33

2 917 Callie Richey 1:57:26 1:57:26

15 mile - Junior 2 Female (15-18)
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Total

1 649 Ashley Kim Cadence devo 1:35:34 1:35:34

2 567 Elliott Lietz Cadence Devo 1:37:49 1:37:49

3 696 Ashlynn Cramer Cadence Devo Racing 1:45:10 1:45:10

15 mile - Clydesdale (200 lbs+)
Place Bib Name Team Lap 1 Total

1 843 Mark Gibson Sasquatch Racing 1:28:52 1:28:52

2 921 Jorge Robledo 1:30:29 1:30:29

3 879 Raymond Little Perimeter Roofing 1:32:08 1:32:08

4 914 Kent Reinhardt 1:33:53 1:33:53

5 374 Josh Frankenberry Blue Mountain Bikes 1:36:15 1:36:15

6 800 Brian Bassett 1:40:33 1:40:33

7 959 David Burke Team Shrowdy/Rad Racing 1:44:32 1:44:32

8 828 Jacob Crane 1:47:38 1:47:38

9 798 Riad Arafat 1:48:43 1:48:43

10 943 Marcel Wagner 1:51:05 1:51:05

11 863 Timothy Humble 1:54:44 1:54:44

12 958 Jeremy Frazier Team Shrowdy 1:55:56 1:55:56

13 834 Esteban Diaz 1:58:37 1:58:37

14 825 Garrison Conley Perimeter Roofing 1:59:48 1:59:48

15 851 David Haley 2:03:25 2:03:25

16 838 Jonathan Duvall 2:19:20 2:19:20

17 919 Nathan Riley 2:57:43 2:57:43

18 812 Mack Burt* 1:15:40 1:15:40

Overall Results
Place Bib Name Category Time

1 882 Colin Major Expert/Open Male 1:07:06.900

2 821 Silas Catalano Expert/Open Male 1:08:05.093

3 979 Garrett Coyte Expert/Open Male 1:12:02.243

4 859 Ashton Honeycutt Junior 2 Male(15-18) 1:12:23.753

5 945 Brayden Watkins Junior 2 Male(15-18) 1:13:28.233

6 953 David Witherow Expert/Open Male 1:14:32.720

7 906 Charles Oswald Expert/Open Male 1:14:48.837

8 820 Paxton Catalano Junior 2 Male(15-18) 1:16:49.287

9 805 Russell Bramlett Male 40-49 1:16:57.210

Place Bib Name Category Time

30 952 Tim Wilkie Male 60+ 2:52:52.853

31 930 Harold Sotillo Male 50-59 2:53:18.160

32 827 Greg Cramer Male 40-49 2:53:30.943

33 774 Warren Reid Male 60+ 2:54:27.670

34 868 Logan Johnson Junior Male 18 and Under 2:54:48.823

35 811 Mike Buoy Male 50-59 2:56:45.867

36 579 Chris Caltrider Male 40-49 2:56:55.787

37 594 Aidan Diaz Junior Male 18 and Under 2:57:58.343

38 595 Luke Oaks Junior Male 18 and Under 2:59:28.880

39 831 Anthony Dagostino Male Under 40 3:00:59.727

40 848 Jackson Griffeth Male Under 40 3:01:57.053

41 877 Keith Kudlac Male 50-59 3:04:11.173

42 802 Rick Bethay Male 50-59 3:04:12.653

43 816 Nick Campbell Male Under 40 3:05:47.070

44 841 Brian Furlong Male 60+ 3:06:43.947

45 755 Phillip Blythe Male Under 40 3:08:07.277

46 814 Jeremy Caldwell Male Under 40 3:08:15.017

47 941 Freddy Vargas Male 40-49 3:10:42.320

48 967 Pauline Dockins Expert/Open Female 3:10:53.090

49 903 Mark Oaks Male 40-49 3:13:53.453

50 698 Karen Tripp Female 40+ 3:14:20.203

51 923 Bill Schmitt Male 60+ 3:15:22.860

52 902 Donald Newman Male 60+ 3:21:27.710

53 837 Jaco du Plessis Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 3:25:24.003

54 869 Rick Jones Male 60+ 3:30:04.710

55 897 John Moore Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 3:30:40.640



Place Bib Name Category Time

10 872 Peter Khramov Expert/Open Male 1:17:07.067

11 920 Chad Robbins Male 40-49 1:18:10.033

12 849 Nathan Grund Junior 2 Male(15-18) 1:18:39.657

13 853 Parker Hall Junior 2 Male(15-18) 1:19:50.480

14 912 Jayden Randall Expert/Open Female 1:21:17.413

15 870 Phillip Kennedy Male 40-49 1:21:48.753

16 926 Greg Sironen Male 50-59 1:22:39.837

17 933 Jeffrey Stewart Male 50-59 1:23:45.733

18 939 Andrew Tremblay Junior 2 Male(15-18) 1:25:10.463

19 962 Drew Cota Male Under 40 1:25:15.390

20 893 Will Mierzenski Junior 1 Male(14 and Under) 1:25:43.250

21 972 Michael Valerio Male 50-59 1:26:08.513

22 956 David Ferrett Male 50-59 1:26:26.210

23 950 Peter Whitehead Male 60+ 1:27:10.617

24 925 Duane Shippy Male 50-59 1:27:59.213

25 892 Marek Mierzenski Male 50-59 1:28:46.030

26 843 Mark Gibson Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 1:28:52.603

27 971 Michael Pavuk Male 60+ 1:28:53.243

28 850 Peyton Grund Junior 2 Male(15-18) 1:29:15.423

29 743 Dennis Holcom Male 50-59 1:29:23.360

30 896 Josh Mitchell Male 40-49 1:29:38.327

31 807 Wellington Brooker Junior 2 Male(15-18) 1:30:02.800

32 895 Owen Miller Male Under 40 1:30:04.727

33 858 Jack Heberton Male Under 40 1:30:13.827

34 921 Jorge Robledo Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 1:30:29.627

35 960 Nigel Burke Junior 1 Male(14 and Under) 1:30:41.533

36 823 Gievan Cintron Junior 2 Male(15-18) 1:30:58.940

37 899 Chance Morris Male Under 40 1:31:40.667

38 957 Bryson Frazier Junior 2 Male(15-18) 1:32:01.923

39 901 Eric Nelson Male 50-59 1:32:05.400

40 879 Raymond Little Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 1:32:08.280

41 817 Nicolas Campos Male 40-49 1:32:09.887

42 860 Karen Honeycutt Female 40-49 1:32:53.957

43 891 Michael McGuire Male 50-59 1:32:54.767

44 966 Jordan Calleiro Male Under 40 1:32:55.573

45 927 Austin Skelton Junior 2 Male(15-18) 1:32:55.933

46 977 Dean Klotz Male 60+ 1:33:08.230

47 840 Jon Elward Male 60+ 1:33:34.243

48 965 Jim Fountain Male 50-59 1:33:49.950

49 937 James Taylor Male 40-49 1:33:52.097

50 914 Kent Reinhardt Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 1:33:53.893

51 403 Carolina McGuire Female 40-49 1:34:26.470

52 857 Adam Hawley Male 50-59 1:34:45.340

53 936 Marty Tank II Male 40-49 1:34:45.880

54 885 Shannon Mallory Male 50-59 1:34:53.073

55 873 Adam Kiernan Male 40-49 1:35:10.783

56 649 Ashley Kim Junior 2 Female(15-18) 1:35:34.763

57 931 Todd Starbuck Male 40-49 1:35:41.670

58 871 Ali Khosroshahi Male 40-49 1:35:57.863

59 855 Matt Hanson Male 40-49 1:36:11.240

60 374 Josh Frankenberry Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 1:36:15.617

61 940 Jeff Tripp Male 60+ 1:36:38.397

62 948 Justin Weeks Male 40-49 1:37:13.703

63 567 Elliott Lietz Junior 2 Female(15-18) 1:37:49.337

64 969 Raul Romero Male 40-49 1:37:50.383

65 973 Mike Shina Male 50-59 1:39:21.647

66 976 Ed Stamm Male 50-59 1:39:35.453

67 951 Everett Wilkerson Male 50-59 1:39:44.810

68 874 Callen Kim Junior 1 Male(14 and Under) 1:40:14.687

69 800 Brian Bassett Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 1:40:33.850

70 809 Michael Bruce Male Under 40 1:40:49.577

71 796 Luke Allen Junior 1 Male(14 and Under) 1:42:09.587



Place Bib Name Category Time

72 883 Aaron Mallory Male Under 40 1:43:11.227

73 949 Whitney Welk Expert/Open Female 1:44:03.053

74 974 Lucas Sheridan Junior 1 Male(14 and Under) 1:44:06.713

75 959 David Burke Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 1:44:32.090

76 884 Reese Mallory Male Under 40 1:44:38.773

77 908 Vincent Pecce Junior 2 Male(15-18) 1:45:04.990

78 696 Ashlynn Cramer Junior 2 Female(15-18) 1:45:10.980

79 963 Brian Sullivan Male Under 40 1:46:29.343

80 632 Lenny Fleshler Male 40-49 1:47:25.263

81 819 Tate Carr Junior 1 Female(14 and Under) 1:47:33.353

82 828 Jacob Crane Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 1:47:38.743

83 918 Drew Richey Male Under 40 1:47:53.547

84 799 Gerald Avella Male 50-59 1:48:07.947

85 907 Jesse Pacheco Male 40-49 1:48:33.857

86 798 Riad Arafat Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 1:48:43.213

87 846 Matthew Grace Male 40-49 1:48:53.747

88 808 Jeff Brown Male 50-59 1:49:39.700

89 938 Jeffrey Topper Male Under 40 1:50:05.970

90 815 Carlos Calix Male Under 40 1:50:07.517

91 797 Duane Angle Male 50-59 1:50:34.390

92 943 Marcel Wagner Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 1:51:05.943

93 978 Robb Dillon Male 50-59 1:51:44.453

94 832 Sean Davis Male 40-49 1:52:25.950

95 810 Hank Buck Junior 2 Male(15-18) 1:54:08.940

96 863 Timothy Humble Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 1:54:44.807

97 867 Haley Johnson Female Under 40 1:55:45.180

98 958 Jeremy Frazier Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 1:55:56.680

99 839 William Eliacin Male 40-49 1:56:43.060

100 932 Rebecca Sterner Female 50+ 1:57:02.920

101 917 Callie Richey Junior 1 Female(14 and Under) 1:57:26.737

102 834 Esteban Diaz Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 1:58:37.627

103 825 Garrison Conley Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 1:59:48.657

104 880 Owen Magers Junior 2 Male(15-18) 2:01:05.267

105 854 John Hampton Male 50-59 2:01:14.653

106 851 David Haley Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 2:03:25.000

107 861 Frank Hooglander Male 40-49 2:05:28.997

108 911 John Pope Male 60+ 2:06:19.373

109 838 Jonathan Duvall Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 2:19:20.743

110 845 Jonathan Goforth Male 40-49 2:19:28.747

111 881 Tim Magers Male 40-49 2:21:24.257

112 975 Adam Sheridan Male 40-49 2:25:11.047

113 889 Aiden McElwaney Junior 2 Male(15-18) 2:26:18.943

114 894 Luke Milburn Junior 2 Male(15-18) 2:28:32.483

115 833 Daniela Di iorio Female 50+ 2:34:20.193

116 915 Seth Reinoso Male 50-59 2:51:01.800

117 919 Nathan Riley Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 2:57:43.550

118 824 Brooke Conley Female 40-49 3:04:36.513

119 812 Mack Burt* Clydesdale (200 lbs+) 1:15:40.967

120 935 Michael Surrencu* Male 60+ 1:34:40.220


